Full Works £9.00

Lorne, link, bacon, black pudding, potato scone, fried egg, beans,

mushrooms, toasted sourdough + cup of tea

Smashed Avo £8.90

Smashed avocado, 7 poached eggs, crumbled feta, sweet
pepper pearls, chilli oil on toasted sourdough

Loaded Mini Hash Browns £795

loaded mini hash browns, smoked bacon, black pudding,

sausage, hollandaise + chilli oil
(add poached egg £1.00)

Eqgs Benny Your Way

2 poached eqgs, hollandaise on toasted sourdough

-Smoked bacon £8.00
- Smoked salmon £8.50
- Halloumi £8.50

- Black pudding £8.00

McSnuuzing (served on a brioche bun) £6.50
Grilled sausage, melted cheddar, scrambled egg, hash
brown. sriracha + honey glaze

Brioche French Toast or Pancake Stack

- Strawberries + Nutella £7.00
- Crispy bacon + maple syrup £7.50
- Fresh berries + honey £7.00
- Biscoff £7.00
Mushroom Benny £8.00

Mushrooms, poached eggs. truffle oil + hollandaise

Veggie breakfast £7.50

2 eqgs, 7 potato scones, beans, fried tomatoes, mushrooms
+ toast

Salt + Chilli Chicken Breakfast Potatoes £9.50

Salt + chilli potatoes, breaded chicken, peppers. onions. fried
BQQ. CUPTY Mayo

Morton's Rolls

Lorne. link, smoked bacon, black pudding £2.50
Potato scone, eqg (scrambled or fried) £2.00
Doubler +£1.00
Tripler +£1.50

Soup (served with sourdough)

Lentil £4.50
Soup of the day £4.50
Salads

Chicken Caesar, garlic + rosemary chicken, baby gem,
croutons, shaved parmesan, silver anchovies and Caesar

dressing £39.00
Smoked Salmon, capers, avocado, sweet pepper pearls
£9.00

Feta, heritage tomatoes, baby gem, grilled veg, chilli + lemon

dressing £8.50



SandWiBhES sourdough (add soup or fries £2.00)

Grilled Veg + Mozzarella £7.50

Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, mozzarella, spinach, basil,
lemon + thyme and Dijon dressing

Chicken Club £8.00

Garlic + rosemary chicken, bacon, tomato, baby gem with
truffle mayo

Glazed Ham + Smoked Arran Cheddar £7.50
Glazed ham, smoked Arran cheddar, crunchy slaw +
heritage tomatoes

Smoked Salmon £8.00

Scottish oak smoked salmon, whipped goat's cheese, capers
+red onions

(All served with salad + slaw)

Toasties (Add soup or fries for £2.00)

- Tuna mayo + red onion £5.00
- Cheese £4.50
- Cheese + ham £5.00
- Cheese + onion £4.80

- grilled veg + halloumi, harissa mayo + rocket £5.00

Fries
Salted
Cajun

Truffle and parmesan

Hot Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Hot chocolate
Luxury hot chocolate
Breakfast tea
Herbal tea
|ced coffee
Add syrup

Alternative milks

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

£1.80
£2.70
£3.00
£3.10
£2.90
£3.20
£3.20
£3.a0
£2.10
£2.50
£3.20
40p
+a0p

Cold Drinks

Cans (coke, diet coke, Tup, irn-bru, diet irn-bru)
San Pellegrino (orange or lemon)

Fresh orange/apple

Fruit shoot

Bottled water (still / sparkling)

£1.70
£2.20
£2.00
£1.00
£1.50



