Full Works	£9.00	McSnoozing (served on a brioche bun)	£6.50	Morton's Rolls		
Lorne, link, bacon, black pudding, potato scone, fried egg, beans,		Grilled sausage, melted cheddar, scrambled egg, hash brown, sriracha + honey glaze		Lorne, link, smoked bacon, black pudding	£2.50	
mushrooms, toasted sourdough + cup of tea		or own, as it ustile. Thority groze		Potato scone, egg (scrambled or fried)	£2.00	
Smashed Avo Smashed avocado, 2 poached eggs, crumbled fet pepper pearls, chilli oil on toasted sourdough	£8.90 a, sweet	Brioche French Toast or Pancake Stack - Strawberries + Nutella - Crispy bacon + maple syrup - Fresh berries + honey - Biscoff	£7.00 £7.50 £7.00 £7.00	Doubler Tripler Soup (served with sourdough) Lentil	+£1.00 +£1.50 £4.50	
Loaded Mini Hash Browns	£7.95	Mushroom Benny	£8.00	Soup of the day	£4.50	
loaded mini hash browns, smoked bacon, black po sausage, hollandaise + chilli oil (add poached egg £1.00)	udding,	Mushrooms, poached eggs, truffle oil + hollandaise		e^{-}		
		Veggie breakfast		Salads		
Eggs Benny Your Way		2 eggs, 2 potato scones, beans, fried tomatoes, m + toast	ushrooms	Chicken Caesar, garlic + rosemary chicken, ba croutons, shaved parmesan, silver anchovies an dressing	, –	
2 poached eggs, hollandaise on toasted sourdoug	h	Salt + Chilli Chicken Breakfast Potatoes	£9.50	Smoked Salmon, capers, avocado, sweet peppi	er pearls	
-Smoked bacon	£8.00	Salt + chilli potatoes, breaded chicken, peppers, o	nions. fried		£9.00	
- Smoked salmon	£8.50	egg, curry mayo		Feta, heritage tomatoes, baby gem, grilled veg,	chilli + lemon	
- Halloumi	£8.50			dressing	£8.50	
- Black pudding	£8.00					

Sandwiches sourdough (add soup or fries £2.00)		Fries <u>Cold Drinks</u>			
Grilled Veg + Mozzarella	£7.50	Salted	£2.50	Cans (coke, diet coke, 7up, irn-bru, diet irn-bru)	£1.70
Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, mozzarella, spinach, basil,		Cajun	£3.00	San Pellegrino (orange or lemon)	£2.20
lemon + thyme and Dijon dressing	00.00	Truffle and parmesan	£3.50	Fresh orange/apple	£2.00
Chicken Club	£8.00			Fruit shoot	£1.00
Garlic + rosemary chicken, bacon, tomato, baby gen truffle mayo	n with	<u>Hat Drinks</u>		Bottled water (still / sparkling)	£1.50
Glazed Ham + Smoked Arran Cheddar	£7.50	Espresso	£1.80		
Glazed ham, smoked Arran cheddar, crunchy slaw +		Americano	£2.70		
heritage tomatoes		Flat white	£3.00		
Smoked Salmon	£8.00	Cappuccino	£3.10		
Scottish oak smoked salmon, whipped goat's cheese	e, capers	Latte	£2.90		
+ red onions		Mocha	£3.20		
(All served with salad + slaw)		Hot chocolate	£3.20		
		Luxury hot chocolate	£3.50		
Toasties (Add soup or fries for £2.00)		Breakfast tea	£2.10		
- Tuna mayo + red onion	£5.00	Herbal tea	£2.50		
- Cheese	£4.50	lced coffee	£3.20		
- Cheese + ham	£5.00	Add syrup	40p		
- Cheese + onion	£4.80	Alternative milks	+50p		
- grilled veg + halloumi, harissa mayo + rocket	£5.00				